Pressure Sensor Die Series V1.4/202212
XGZP1704_DataSheet_EN_V1.4 www.CFSensor.com 1 / 5
XGZP1704 Pressure Sensor Chip
Features
■ Ranges: 0～40kPa…200kPa
■ Piezoresistive MEMS Technology
■ Absolute,Gauge,Excited by voltage or current.
■ Solid state,High reliability

☼Available QTY/Wafer: 5000pcs(appr.)
Electric Connection
Order Guide
XGZP1704 Piezo-resistive Pressure Sensor Chip
Range code Range Note
040 0～40kPa Available measured range: -40～40kPa
101 0～100kPa Available measured range: -100～100kPa
201 0～200kPa Available measured range: -100～200kPa
Code Pressure Type
G Gauge
Code Pressurize Direction
Y Available to pressurize from back side
N Unavailable to pressurize from back side
XGZP1704 101 G Y the whole spec.
Bondpad 1 2 3 5 6
Definition(B1) Output+ Power- Output- Power+ Output+